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5? CENTRRESULTADO CANARIO AMARELO 03/10/2021 03/10/2021
- Clube dos Amigos

\ .

Nome
SOMBRA
GABIGOL
OURINHO
PS
171
BULGATE
MARTELETE
COROLA
FUMACA
JBL
BICO DE OURO
CANHAO
RAJADA
GALIZE
RELANPAGO

Anilha
012747
031717
057705
035405
000187
224123
032157
495689
050869
052243
048536
062865
027117
030767
040724

Dono

LUCIANO JOSE DE SOUZA

JOEL TAVARES
BEM - HUR
ALVES SERAFIM
RUAN
DENIS DE OLIVEIRA
NILTON CESAR
LEANDRO
HILDO DE SOUZA
MOIZES
NELSON ALVES
ANGELO MANENTTI
GIAN/PENINHA
CLESIO CORREA
CASSIO

Cidade
ARARANGUA
SOMRBIO-SC

ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA-SC
MARACAJA - sC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA -SC
ARARANGUA - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
ARARANGUA-SC
CRICIUMA - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA-SC

10/15 min
0/181
0/179
0/171
0/159
0/158
0/148
0/124
0/106
0/89
0/69
0/63
0/59
0/29
0/22

o/7

Pontos

0
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